
BOYS Basketball

School AD Email 5th/6th Boys Coach Name + Email 7th/8th Boys Coach Name + Email
Walt Disney Magnet School asfarwig@cps.edu Gonzalo Armas, garmasmerin@cps.edu Gonzalo Armas, garmasmerin@cps.edu
Bateman jdnowak@cps.edu No 5/6 team Justin Nowak-jdnowak@cps.edu

Nettelhorst KHANNA@cps.edu
Theo Bailey & Matt LaPointe, tbailey1@cps.edu & Matthew.g.
lapointe@gmail.com

Theo Bailey & Matt LaPointe, tbailey1@cps.edu & 
Matthew.g.lapointe@gmail.com

Lincoln Elementary
lincolnelemsports@gmail.com and 
vstankov1@cps.edu

1 Robert Durst, rodurst@cps.edu 2 Joe Ogrin, jogrin@gmail.
com 3 Tad Hathaway, tad@312media.com

1 Kati Wax, katijwax@gmail.com 2 Zach Jandali, 
zachjandali@gmail.com and Ryan Kelleher, 
ryankelleher9@gmail.com

LaSalle Language Academy kmiller47@cps.edu Daniel Faulkner, dfaulkner8@cps.edu Daniel Faulkner; dfaulkner8@cps.edu
Waters bmorlov@cps.edu Brandon Orlov, bmorlov@cps.edu Brandon Orlov, bmorlov@cps.edu
Blaine jsikes@cps.edu Clayton James, csjames1@cps.edu Clayton James, csjames1@cps.edu
Decatur rrcherry@cps.edu Kyle Stork, Kyle.stork@gmail.com No 7/8 team
Franklin ahernandez726@cps.edu Vedad Imamovic, vimamovic@cps.edu Ariel Hernandez, ahernandez726@cps.edu
Bell bellathletics@cps.edu Tony Kozlowski, tonykozlowski@gmail.com Tony Kozlowski, tonykozlowski@gmail.com
Audubon abutler47@cps.edu Paul Sajovec psajovec@gmail.com Scott Gleeson scottmgleeson@gmail.com
Hamilton sskweres@cps.edu wweltman@gmail.com; colin.franz@gmail.com  timothymc@yahoo.com 
Burley mlewis41@cps.edu Matt Lewis, mlewis41@cps.edu Matt Lewis, mlewis41@cps.edu

Hawthorne dabirden@cps.edu

1. DeLeon Watson, Watsondeleon@gmail.com & Brian 
Hutchinson, bhutchinson@gldd.com & Michael Marino, 
mjmarino@gmail.com 2. Felix DeJesus, fjdejesus@cps.edu

1. Trudy Robinson, trudyrf@sbcglobal.net & Ryan 
Tague, ryantague22@yahoo.com 2. Brian 
Carmona, briancarmonaa@gmail.com & Seneca 
Wiekerson, sewiekerson@yahoo.com

Mayer
Ryan Zygowicz rzygowicz1@cps.
edu

1 Christian Manney, cmanney2@cps.edu 2 Anton Davis, 
cash30069@gmail.com

1 Justin Newton, jnewton4@cps.edu 2 Joe 
Dillon/Chris Lorelli 
Jdillon@atlasmanagementcorp.com 
clorelli@atlasmanagementcorp.com


